
 
 

   
 

 

ST. MARY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
East Row    North Kensington    London   W10 5AW 
Telephone:    020 8969 0321 Fax:  020 8964 3122 
E-mail: info@st-marys.rbkc.sch.uk  
Website: www.st-marys.rbkc.sch.uk 
 

Head Teacher:  Ms Ann Slavin 
 
 

Term Dates 2023-2024 
Autumn Term – 2023 First Half Term 
Staff Training – Mon 4th & Tues 5th September - School Closed 
First Day of School – Wednesday 6th September 
Last Day of School – Friday 20th October 
Half Term – Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October 
Second Half Term 
First Day of School – Monday 30th October 
Last Day of School – Thursday 21st December - 1.30pm - School Closed 
Christmas Holiday – Friday 22nd December – Friday 5th January 2023 
 

Spring Term - 2024 
First Half Term 
Staff Training – Monday 8th January – School Closed 
First Day of School – Tuesday 9th January 
Last Day of School – Friday 9th February 
Half Term – Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 

Second Half Term  
First Day of School – Monday 19th February 
Last Day of School – Thursday 28th March - 1.30pm - School Closed 
Easter Holiday – Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April 
 

Summer Term – 20234First Half Term 
Staff Training – Monday 15th April – School Closed 
First Day of School – Tuesday 16th April 
Bank Holiday – Monday 6th May  
Last Day of School – Friday 24th May 
Half Term – Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
Second Half Term 
First Day of School – Monday 3rd June 
Staff Training – Monday 24th June – School Closed 
Last Day of School – Wednesday 24th July - 1.30pm - School Closed 
 

 


